
DESTINATAIRE

Réf Client : EXPEDITEUR

RETOUR DES COLIS
VIA PFC CARVIN

LOGISTIK

62213 CARVIN CEDEX 06
38

36
61

61

COMPTE CLIENT : 810543
SITE PCH : 
Poids : 0.1 kg
Créé le : 25/01/2024

N° de colis : 6M 20344 90510 6

PETIT CASINO
NAPOLETANO GAETAN

19 RUE CENTRALE
69360 COMMUNAY

Tél : 0638366161

N° de PCH : 6M1 91500 810543 0010 000002

SA13 REL

0069 3606 M203 4490 5106 0849 2509
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